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112/05/02 112,706 2,830,818 24.95 2535 2485 2515 +0.35 103
112/05/03 42,263 1,056,727 2525 2525 2490 25.00 -0.15 63
112/05/04 31,869 801,824 2485 2530 24.85 25.20 +0.20 49
112/05/05 37,297 939,560 25.20 25.30 25.10 25.25 +0.05 36
112/05/08 81,274 2,051,885 2540 25.50 2505 25.10 -0.15 86
112/05/09 72,708 1,805,511 2485 2510 2470 24.70 -0.40 71
112/05/10 10,731 266,542 2480 25.00 2470 24.80 +0.10 26
112/05/11 31,221 763,408 2470 2470 2430 24.30 -0.50 34
112/05/12 20,582 507,807 24.50 2470 2450 24.60 +0.30 24
112/05/15 47,189 1,144,262 2430 2450 24.00 24.30 -0.30 37
112/05/16 15,252 375,846 2430 24.80 24.25 24.70 +0.40 22
112/05/17 51,265 1,277,553 2495 25.05 24.80 24.85 +0.15 39
112/05/18 25,700 635,803 25.00 25.00 2455 24.85 0.00 45
112/05/19 681,273 18,092,901 24.85 27.30 24.80 26.95 +2.10 397
112/05/22 423,660 11,206,767 27.00 27.00 25.95 26.65 -0.30 337
112/05/23 381,485 10,211,541 26.65 27.50 26.00 26.50 -0.15 283
112/05/24 97,822 2,588,424 26.60 26.75 26.20 26.55 +0.05 91
112/05/25 112,074 2,953,193 26.55 26.55 26.10 26.50 -0.05 145
112/05/26 84,651 2,218,216 26.20 26.35 26.00 26.15 -0.35 72
112/05/29 143,575 3,752,575 26.15 26.30 25.85 26.20 +0.05 84
112/05/30 84,539 2,194,102 26.20 26.30 25.80 25.80 -0.40 77
112/05/31 82,458 2,148,618 25.80 26.15 2580 25.90 +0.10 71
ZRAB -

1. RFIREREA: +/ -/ XZRT~AR/BR/ AL B

2. EBRGmEtEA SR, TR, BEEE. BERS  FHE. 158,

3. ETFEEHLERENBABK. M, S, C& |, FRZETFLIMNERZS.

4. EERFNRIEERR | BB 2B RERFEER G,
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